
M ARKET  & RESTAURANTEST. 1972

*'Consuming raw or undercooked meats, Poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase 
your risk of food borne illness. *Imported seafood may be substituted. KENNEYSEAFOOD.COM Give Us a Call  (985) 643-2717

SEAFOOD SPECIALS

(Seasonal)BOILED CRAWFISH 
BOILED SHRIMP

BOILED CRABS
RAW OYSTERS
One Dozen / Half Dozen

MONDAY

KIDS PLATES A’ LA CARTE

SIDES

BEVERAGES

SEAFOOD DINNERSPO-BOYS

BOILED SEAFOOD

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Red beans, 2 pieces of 

Fried Fish & buttered bread - 11.99

Blackened Shrimp with Pasta & Cream Sauce - 11.99

Dressed with mayo, lettuce, tomato, and pickles Served with Two Sides & a Crawfish Pie

Served with Reg Fries or Sweet Potato Fries.

Crawfish Pie .99      French Fries 3.99       Sweet Potato Fries 3.99        Sm Gumbo 3.99        Sm Crab & Corn Bisque 3.99      Sm Jambalaya 3.99 I I I I I 
Cole Slaw 3.99      Potato Salad 3.99        Green Salad  3.99        Boiled Corn & Potatoes 3.99       Boudin Balls  3.99I I I  I

Add Chicken or Shrimp to Salad +5.00

Add Grilled Yellowfin Tuna to Salad +5.00

6” Bun                 10”

SHRIMP 

FISH 

TROUT 

OYSTER 

CRAWFISH TAILS

SOFT SHELL CRAB 

ROAST BEEF  

�⁄� & �⁄� COMBO

 HAMBURGER 

CHICKEN Grilled or Fried

HOT SAUSAGE

FRENCH FRY

YELLOWFIN TUNA Grilled

SHRIMP 
FISH 
CHICKEN TENDERS

FRIED PICKLES 
ONION RINGS 
BREAD PUDDING with Rum Sauce

GUMBO OR BISQUE Pint

GUMBO OR BISQUE Quart

FOUNTAIN DRINKS
BOTTLED DRINKS
BARQ'S BOTTLE 
BOTTLED BEER

CHICKEN Grilled or Fried

SHRIMP Grilled or Fried 

FISH Grilled or Fried 

TROUT Grilled or Fried 

OYSTER 

CRAWFISH TAILS

SOFT SHELL CRAB  

�⁄� & �⁄� COMBO

SEAFOOD PLATTER 
Shrimp, Fish, Oysters, and a Softshell Crab

FRESH SALAD

Crawfish Etouffee with potato salad,

and buttered bread - 11.99

Crab Cakes over a Bed of Lettuce with

Remoulade Sauce -  11.99

9.99 14.99
10.99

16.99

14.99

17.99

MP

14.99

22.99

18.99

24.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99
6.99
4.99
6.99

12.99

2.49
0.99
1.99

2.99

9.99 12.99

14.99

17.99

8.99 12.99

12.99 19.99

8.99 13.99

7.99 11.99

6.99 11.99

6.99 9.99

5.99 8.99

12.99

13.99

Market Price

19.99
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