

MARKET &

KENNEY SEAFOOD

1972

RESTAURANT





## SFAFNON SPECIALS MONDAY

Red beans, 2 pieces of Fried Fish & buttered bread - 11.99

Blackened Shrimp with Pasta & Cream Sauce - 11.99

### WEDNESDAY

Crawfish Etouffee with potato salad, and buttered bread - 11.99

Crab Cakes over a Bed of Lettuce with Remoulade Sauce - 11.99

Dressed with mayo, lettuce, tomato, and pickles

	6" Bun	10"
SHRIMP	9.99	14.99
FISH	9.99	12.99
TROUT		14.99
OYSTER	13.99	19.99
CRAWFISH TAILS	8.99	12.99
SOFT SHELL CRAB	12.99	19.99
ROAST BEEF	8.99	13.99
1/2 & 1/2 COMBO		17.99
HAMBURGER	7.99	11.99
CHICKEN Grilled or Fried	6.99	11.99
HOT SAUSAGE	6.99	9.99
FRENCH FRY	5.99	8.99
YELLOWFIN TUNA Grilled		

CHICKEN Grilled or Fried	10.99
SHRIMP Grilled or Fried	16.99
FISH Grilled or Fried	14.99
TROUT Grilled or Fried	17.99
OYSTER	MP
CRAWFISH TAILS	14.99
SOFT SHELL CRAB	22.99
1/2 & 1/2 COMBO	18.99
SEAFOOD PLATTER	
Shrimp, Fish, Oysters, and a Softshell Crab	
FRESH SALAD	6.99

Add Chicken or Shrimp to Salad +5.00 Add Grilled Yellowfin Tuna to Salad +5.00

# **BOILED SEAFOOD**

**Market Price** 

**BOILED CRAWFISH (Seasonal) BOILED SHRIMP** 

**BOILED CRABS RAW OYSTERS** One Dozen / Half Dozen

Sweet Potato Fries 3.99 | Sm Gumbo 3.99 | Sm Crab & Corn Bisque 3.99 | Sm Jambalaya 3.99 Crawfish Pie .99 | French Fries 3.99 Potato Salad 3.99 | Green Salad 3.99 | Boiled Corn & Potatoes 3.99 |

## **KIDS PLATES**

SHRIMP	6.99
FISH	6.99
CHICKEN TENDERS	6.99

Served with Reg Fries or Sweet Potato Fries.

### A' LA CARTE

FRIED PICKLES	6.99
ONION RINGS	6.99
BREAD PUDDING with Rum Sauce	4.99
GUMBO OR BISQUE Pint	6.99
GUMBO OR BISOUF Ouart	12.99

### REVERAGES

FOUNTAIN DRINKS	2.49
BOTTLED DRINKS	0.99
BARO'S BOTTLE	1.99
BOTTLED BEER	2.99